Year 13 Student Home Study Sheet. 2019

Last Name
(Preferred)

Allan
Boyd
Burns
Clark
Dearsly
East
Fairbairn
Finlayson
Greeks
Harrington
Hart

Hay
Heaphy
Horton
Jackson
Nathan
Nepia
Pittaway
Richards
Roberts
Robertson
Swift
Teal
Toepfer
Watson
Wilson
Wright
Yule

07/06/2019 08:01:36

First Name
(Preferred)

Shawna
Ben
George
Samantha
Andre
Jack
Annabel
Izzy
Tyler
Ben
McKenzie
Andrew
Lexie
Sam
Damon
Toby
Stellar
Nicole
Amy
Caitlin
Jesse
Max
Sam
Jaime
Sam
Matthew
Sara

Hayley

HOME STUDY ALLOWED

Periods -
Percentage
Present

91
81
51
96
94
100
96
100
62
74
96
100
100

100
100

98
77
89
100
100
68
83
100
100
62
100
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3.00
3.00
3.17
3.43
3.40
3.00
3.33
3.40
3.60
3.20
3.50
3.00
3.50
3.00
3.29
3.38
3.50
3.83
3.38
3.33
3.75
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.60
3.00
3.00
3.75

Volunteer
Hours

3:00:00
1:00:00
6:00:00
35:20:00
18:00:00
1:00:00
15:00:00
4:15:00
44:55:00
23:30:00
56:45:00
8:00:00
18:30:00
6:00:00
2:00:00
14:00:00
26:30:01
37:15:00
35:00:00
1:30:00
46:30:00
37:15:00
12:00:00
18:30:00
12:30:00
70:30:00
4:30:00
40:40:00

Weeks 15-16



