Last Name (Preferred)	First Name (Preferred)	Periods - Percentage Present	Unjustified Absences	Fortnightly Grades	Volunteer Hours
Allan	Shawna	91	0	3.00	3:00:00
Boyd	Ben	81	0	3.00	1:00:00
Burns	George	51	0	3.17	6:00:00
Clark	Samantha	96	0	3.43	35:20:00
Dearsly	Andre	94	0	3.40	18:00:00
East	Jack	100	0	3.00	1:00:00
Fairbairn	Annabel	96	0	3.33	15:00:00
Finlayson	lzzy	100	0	3.40	4:15:00
Greeks	Tyler	62	0	3.60	44:55:00
Harrington	Ben	74	0	3.20	23:30:00
Hart	McKenzie	96	0	3.50	56:45:00
Hay	Andrew	100	0	3.00	8:00:00
Heaphy	Lexie	100	0	3.50	18:30:00
Horton	Sam	0	0	3.00	6:00:00
Jackson	Damon	100	0	3.29	2:00:00
Nathan	Toby	100	0	3.38	14:00:00
Nepia	Stellar	0	0	3.50	26:30:01
Pittaway	Nicole	98	0	3.83	37:15:00
Richards	Amy	77	0	3.38	35:00:00
Roberts	Caitlin	89	0	3.33	1:30:00
Robertson	Jesse	100	0	3.75	46:30:00
Swift	Max	100	0	3.50	37:15:00
Teal	Sam	68	0	3.00	12:00:00
Toepfer	Jaime	83	0	3.00	18:30:00
Watson	Sam	100	0	3.60	12:30:00
Wilson	Matthew	100	0	3.00	70:30:00
Wright	Sara	62	0	3.00	4:30:00
Yule	Hayley	100	0	3.75	40:40:00